 Speed and Frequency Seite 1 von 1
Braun GmbH  ISO 9001 certified Quality
Post-Office Box 1106   •   D-71301 Waiblingen
Phone:   +49(0) 7151 / 95 62-30   •   Fax:   +49(0) 7151 / 9562-50   •   eMail:   info@braun-tacho.de
Internet:   www.braun-tacho.de
Meters 124.1 for Speed, Ratio, Difference
Versions C / D 124.100 for display only
Application Characteristics

approx. 100 grams. Rear side connector according to DIN 41612,
size F, lines b + z.   Plug-in socket as extra available.
Ordering Key    __  124 . 112_ __ _ _
 Design Version   G for outdoor enclosure IP65 (with version D only)
 C = Panel Mount
 D = Snap-on-track  M for extended temperature range (with version D only)
 E = 19-inch Module
 Data Interface    Power Supply
 0 = none    U1 = 18…40 v  AC/DC
 2 = RS 232    U2 = 85..265 v  AC/DC
Panel Mount Version ( C )
19-inch Module ( E )
Snap-on-track version ( D )